MSZA KUPA SUPERCUP

Laguna Yacht Club, Balaton, Hungary

Bic Techno 293 Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank Division HelmName Nat SailNo Club R1 R2 R3 R4 Total Nett
1st  Plus Szlavi Roland HUN 282 MSZA 1.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 6.0

2nd  Plus Berankova Karolina SVK 11 ATU Kosice 4.0 2.0 3.0 1.0 10.0 10.0
3rd  U17 Jancs6 Benedek HUN 207 MSZA 3.0 3.0 5.0 4.0 15.0 15.0
4th ul7 Morvai Balint HUN 9 MSZA 5.0 6.0 4.0 10.0 25.0 25.0
5th  U15 Adam Nevelds CZE 784 SK Steti 6.0 5.0 9.0 6.0 26.0 26.0
6th  U15 Palinkas Tamas HUN 160 MSZA 9.0 4.0 6.0 14.0 33.0 33.0
7th  U15 Morvai Anna HUN 487 (3000) MSZA 8.0 7.0 13.0 8.0 36.0 36.0
8th  Plus Geiger Richard HUN 206 MSZA 2.0 35.0 DNE 1.0 3.0 41.0 41.0
9th  U17 Berankova Lenka SVK 49 ATU Kosice 10.0 8.0 10.0 13.0 41.0 41.0
10th U17 Martin Mikulec CZE 50 TJ Rapid Brno 15.0 15.0 7.0 7.0 44.0 44.0
11th U17 Kubin Robert jr SVK 22 ATU Kosice 16.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 45.0 45.0
12th U13 Kristyna Chalupnikova CZE 911 TJ Rapid Brno 13.0 13.0 11.0 9.0 46.0 46.0
13th  Plus Samuel Sopuch SVK 15 JK Preson 12.0 18.0 8.0 11.0 49.0 49.0
14th  Plus Fabry Ivan SVK 88 ATU Kosice 11.0 9.0 14.0 19.0 53.0 53.0
15th U15 Negyeliczky Brano HUN 2004 MSZA 20.0 11.0 20.0 12.0 63.0 63.0
16th U13 Tibor Nevelds CZE 787 SK Steti 24.0 10.0 16.0 15.0 65.0 65.0
17th U17 Baranyai Laura HUN 203 MSZA 14.0 16.0 18.0 17.0 65.0 65.0
18th U17 Koppa Enikd HUN 930 MSZA 21.0 14.0 21.0 18.0 74.0 74.0

19th  Plus Koppa Séara HUN 226 MSZA 7.0 17.0 24.0 27.0 75.0 75.0



20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th

Plus
u13
ui15
u13
u13
ul7
u13
U15
Plus
ul7
u13
U15
ul7
u13
u13

Adela Raskova
Nicol Ricanova
Stubits Dénes
Nela Sadilkova
Jancso6 Gergely
Adam Sadilek
David Drda

Peter Jas

Pavel Sadilek
Csuti Botond
Markéta Stepankova
Kelemen Lili
Mandli Dominik
Alexandra Lojinova

Kelemen Dorka

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0,
Rank Division

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
HUN
CZE
HUN
HUN
CZE
HUN

ZdlIner Viktor
Kerek Gabor
Gemela Gabor
Dr Molnar Akos HUN 5
Foldényi Kristof HUN 165

77
744
620
80
209
49
63
35
73
189
88
622
179
87
608

HelmName

CWA 22.0
SK Steti 23.0
Korte HVSE 19.0
TJ Delfin Jablonec 26.0
MSZA 18.0
TJ Delfin Jablonec 17.0
TJ Delfin Jablonec 25.0
ATU Kosice 27.0
TJ Delfin Jablonec 28.0
Varsa Surf SE

TJ Delfin Jablonec 31.0

Badacsonytomaji Szorf Klub SE  30.0
Badacsonytomaji Szorf Klub SE  29.0
TJ Delfin Jablonec 32.0

Badacsonytomaiji Szérf Klub SE  33.0

Formula Class

35.0 DNC

19.0 17.0
23.0 23.0
22.0 22.0
21.0 19.0
24.0 27.0
20.0 25.0
26.0 26.0
25.0 28.0
27.0 29.0
35.0 DNC 15.0
28.0 31.0
30.0 30.0
29.0 35.0 DNC
31.0 32.0

35.0 DNF 35.0 DNC

To count: 2, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Nat SailNo Club R1
HUN 6 Varsa Surf SE 3.0
HUN 176 Varsa Surf SE 1.0
HUN 112 MSZA 2.0

Szorftabor.hu SE 4.0
MSZA

6.0 DNF 6.0 DNC 12.0

R2 Total Nett

1.0 40 4.0
4.0 50 5.0
3.0 50 5.0
2.0 6.0 6.0

12.0

24.0
16.0
23.0
21.0
20.0
28.0
26.0
25.0
22.0
31.0
29.0
30.0
35.0 DNC
33.0
32.0

82.0
85.0
86.0
87.0
89.0
90.0
103.0
105.0
106.0
116.0
119.0
120.0
128.0
128.0
135.0

82.0
85.0
86.0
87.0
89.0
90.0
103.0
105.0
106.0
116.0
119.0
120.0
128.0
128.0
135.0



Rank Division
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

HelmName
Gédorfalvi Aron
Patrik Pollak
Kamensky Radim
Sénta Bence
Marcel Hesko
Potucky Martin
Jiri Kral
Beranek Karol
Kissi Rébert
Kubin Robert
Kamensky Pavel
Oliver Carny
Kortvélyesi Miklos
Carny Marcel
Pollacsek Kalman
Pavol Lopuchovsky
Cholnoky Sara
Jan Jas
Nagy-Pal Levente
Duchnovsky Milan
Beranek Peter
Molnar Aron

Pollak Jozef

Nat
HUN
SVK
CZE
HUN
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
SVK
SVK
CZE
SVK
HUN
SVK
HUN
SVK
HUN
SVK
HUN
SVK
SVK
HUN
SVK

SailNo
1

1

110

196 (66)
4

241

31

17

151
113
7
28

661
156
119
150
181
26
46
163
31

Raceboard Class
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 33, Scoring system: Appendix A

Club
WSC
ATU Kosice
YC Velké Darko
MSZA
ATU Kosice
Jacht Klub Sobrance
HTJ ODRA OSTRAVA
ATU Kosice
Metropol Kassa
ATU Kosice
YC Velké Darko
ATU Kosice
Korte HVSE
ATU Kosice
MSZA
ATU Kosice
MSZA
ATU Kosice
Badacsonytomaiji Szorf Klub SE
ATU Kosice
ATU Kosice
MSZA
ATU Kosice

R1
1.0

2.0

3.0

(12.0)

4.0

6.0

(11.0)

9.0

(34.0 DNC)
10.0

7.0

(34.0 OCS)
5.0

17.0

(34.0 DNC)
(34.0 OCS)
8.0

(34.0 DNC)
(34.0 DNC)
15.0

21.0

16.0

18.0

R2
1.0
2.0
4.0
3.0
(11.0)
5.0
10.0
7.0
17.0
9.0
(19.0)
8.0
13.0
15.0
6.0
12.0
20.0
34.0 DNS
14.0
(22.0)
21.0
18.0
(26.0)

R3

1.0
(4.0)
2.0
3.0
10.0
5.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
11.0
12.0
9.0
17.0
(19.0)
24.0
16.0
14.0
13.0
27.0
20.0
18.0
22.0
23.0

R4

1.0
3.0
(5.0)
2.0
4.0
(11.0)
8.0
7.0
6.0
9.0
17.0
18.0
23.0
12.0
14.0
13.0
(21.0)
10.0
15.0
19.0
20.0
(27.0)
22.0

R5
(3.0)
2.0

1.0

9.0

5.0

8.0

6.0
(34.0 RET)
13.0
(14.0)
7.0

4.0
(34.0 DNC)
12.0
21.0
15.0
19.0
11.0
10.0
16.0
18.0
17.0
22.0

R6
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
8.0
9.0
4.0
7.0
6.0
11.0
13.0
26.0
14.0
17.0
10.0
19.0
16.0
15.0
18.0
21.0
(22.0)
27.0
25.0

Total
8.0
15.0
18.0
34.0
42.0
44.0
47.0
71.0
82.0
64.0
75.0
99.0
106.0
92.0
109.0
109.0
98.0
117.0
118.0
113.0
120.0
127.0
136.0

Nett
5.0
11.0
13.0
22.0
31.0
33.0
36.0
37.0
48.0
50.0
56.0
65.0
72.0
73.0
75.0
75.0
77.0
83.0
84.0
91.0
98.0
100.0
110.0



24th Gadorfalvi Kéaroly
25th Pavol Lopuchovsky
26th Gilicze Tamas

27th Tolgyesy Csaba
28th Ferenczy Tibor
29th Gédorfalvi Luca
30th Zsilék Kinga Ibolya
3lst Peter Funk

32nd Bohdan Molcanyi
33rd Fabry Stanislav

HUN
SVK
HUN
HUN
AUS
HUN
HUN
SVK
SVK
SVK

155
63
96

41
1116
38
29
16

WSC 13.0 24.0

ATU Kosice 19.0 23.0

Korte HVSE (34.0 DNC) 16.0

Korte HVSE (34.0 DNC) 34.0 DNC
Marmong 14.0 (34.0 DNC)
wWsC (34.0 DNC) 34.0 DNC
Szorf Bazis (Surf Core) SK 20.0 (34.0 DNF)
ATU Kosice (34.0 DNS) 27.0

ATU Kosice (34.00CS) 25.0

ATU Kosice (34.0 DNC) 34.0 DNC

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7
www.sailwave.com

25.0
21.0
26.0
15.0
31.0
34.0 DNC
29.0
32.0
28.0
30.0

25.0
(24.0)
26.0
16.0
34.0 DNC
34.0 DNC
29.0
28.0
34.0 DNF
34.0 DNC

(27.0)
24.0

20.0

34.0 DNC
25.0

23.0

28.0

26.0

29.0

34.0 DNC

23.0 137.0
24.0 135.0
28.0 150.0
20.0 153.0
29.0 167.0
12.0 171.0
31.0 171.0
30.0 177.0

34.0 DNC 184.0
34.0 DNC 200.0

110.0
111.0
116.0
119.0
133.0
137.0
137.0
143.0
150.0
166.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

